Day

—

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

EPHESIANS DAILY DEVOTIONAL

Scripture
Ephesians 1:1-14
Ephesians 1:15-23
Ephesians 2:1-10
Ephesians 2:11-13
Ephesians 2:14-18
Reflection
Application
Ephesians 2:19-22
Ephesians 3:1-7
Ephesians 3:8-13
Ephesians 3:14-21
Ephesians 4:1-6
Reflection
Application
Ephesians 4:7-16
Ephesians 4:17-24
Ephesians 4:25-32
Ephesians 5:1-7
Ephesians 5:8-14
Reflection
Application
Ephesians 5:15-21
Ephesians 5:22-33

Ephesians 6:1-4

Heading

Greeting and Redemption in Christ
Prayer for Spiritual Wisdom

By Grace Through Faith

Brought Near by His Blood

Christ Our Peace

What Have You Learned

How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
Christ Our Cornerstone

The Mystery Revealed

Purpose of the Mystery

Appreciation of the Mystery

Walk in Unity

What Have You Learned

How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
Spiritual Gifts

The New Man

Do Not Grieve the Spirit

Walk in Love

Walk in Light

What Have You Learned

How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
Walk in Wisdom

Marriage - Christ and the Church

Children and Parents




Day

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Scripture
Ephesians 6:5-9
Ephesians 6:10-20
Reflection
Application
Ephesians 6:21-23
Recap

My One Thing

Heading

Bondservants and Masters

The Whole Armor of God

What Have You Learned

How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
A Gracious Greeting

Summarize What You Learned

One Thing That Sticks With You




