EPHESIANS DAILY DEVOTIONAL

Day	/	Scripture	Heading
	1	Ephesians 1:1-14	Greeting and Redemption in Christ
	2	Ephesians 1:15-23	Prayer for Spiritual Wisdom
	3	Ephesians 2:1-10	By Grace Through Faith
	4	Ephesians 2:11-13	Brought Near by His Blood
	5	Ephesians 2:14-18	Christ Our Peace
	6	Reflection	What Have You Learned
	7	Application	How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
	8	Ephesians 2:19-22	Christ Our Cornerstone
	9	Ephesians 3:1-7	The Mystery Revealed
	10	Ephesians 3:8-13	Purpose of the Mystery
	11	Ephesians 3:14-21	Appreciation of the Mystery
	12	Ephesians 4:1-6	Walk in Unity
	13	Reflection	What Have You Learned
	14	Application	How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
	15	Ephesians 4:7-16	Spiritual Gifts
1,5	16	Ephesians 4:17-24	The New Man
	17	Ephesians 4:25-32	Do Not Grieve the Spirit
	18	Ephesians 5:1-7	Walk in Love
	19	Ephesians 5:8-14	Walk in Light
	20	Reflection	What Have You Learned
	21	Application	How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
	22	Ephesians 5:15-21	Walk in Wisdom
	23	Ephesians 5:22-33	Marriage - Christ and the Church
	24	Ephesians 6:1-4	Children and Parents

Day	Scripture	Heading
25	Ephesians 6:5-9	Bondservants and Masters
26	Ephesians 6:10-20	The Whole Armor of God
27	Reflection	What Have You Learned
28	Application	How Do You Apply it to My Daily Living
29	Ephesians 6:21-23	A Gracious Greeting
30	Recap	Summarize What You Learned
31	My One Thing	One Thing That Sticks With You